All specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Alliance Sensors Group, 2021
V2.0 Rev. 092021
 For use in:
Roller Gap for Steel and Aluminum Mills
Tool and Die Presses
Power Turbine Valves
Injection Molding Machines

V2.0 Rev. 092021
LA-21-A Series
Ordering Information:
Alliance Sensors Group
102 Commerce Drive, Unit 8
Moorestown, New Jersey 08057 USA
Ph: 856-727-0250
Series Name             Range Inches Termination
LA-21-A XX- XX-
   03 - 3”  04 - 4” leads
   06 - 6”
   09 - 9”
   12 - 12”
   15 - 15”
LVDT
Model
Range
Sensitivity
“R” (Core
LA-21-03  200 7.87
LA-21-06  100 3.98
LA-21-09  67 2.64
LA-21-12  50 1.97
LA-21-15  40 1.57